

**Village Apartments - 15 Jerome Avenue, 82 Jerome Road, 232 CT Route 32, Montville, CT**  
**Soil Erosion & Sediment Control Cost Estimate**

Item#	Description	Quantity	Units	Cost	Extension
<b>Soil Erosion &amp; Sedimentation Control</b>					
<b>Mobilization</b>					
	TD-7 Dozer	8	hr	\$ 105	\$ 840
	Excavator	8	hr	\$ 105	\$ 840
	580-K Backhoe	8	hr	\$ 105	\$ 840
<b>Erosion &amp; Sediment Controls</b>					
	Silt Fence	1,050	lf	\$ 0.4	\$ 420
	Haybales	20	ea	\$ 10	\$ 200
	Compost Waddles and stakes	550	lf	\$ 2	\$ 1,100
	6' Chain Link Construction Fencing	170	lf	\$ 30	\$ 5,100
	Install	60	hr	\$ 66	\$ 3,960
<b>Construction Entrance</b>					
	Stone	70	ton	\$ 12	\$ 840
	Filter Fabric	1	ls	\$ 485	\$ 485
	Install (TD-7)	8	hr	\$ 110	\$ 880
	Install (Labor)	8	hr	\$ 66	\$ 528
	Trucking	6	hr	\$ 105	\$ 630
<b>Sediment Trap</b>					
	Seed	1	ls	\$ 25	\$ 25
	Install (TD-7)	8	hr	\$ 110	\$ 880
	Install (Labor)	8	hr	\$ 66	\$ 528
<b>Sediment Basins (2)</b>					
	Seed	1	ls	\$ 50	\$ 50
	Install (TD-7)	24	hr	\$ 110	\$ 2,640
	Install (Labor)	24	hr	\$ 66	\$ 1,584
<b>Dewatering Basin</b>					
	Seed	1	ls	\$ 50	\$ 50
	Stone Riprap	23	ton	\$ 12	\$ 276
	Install (TD-7)	24	hr	\$ 110	\$ 2,640
	Install (Excavator)	2	hr	\$ 155	\$ 310
	Install (Labor)	24	hr	\$ 66	\$ 1,584
	Trucking	4	hr	\$ 105	\$ 420
<b>Drainage</b>					
	12" HDPE Pipe	215	lf	\$ 16	\$ 3,440
	10" HDPE Pipe	85	lf	\$ 12	\$ 1,020
	Install (Excavator)	16	hr	\$ 155	\$ 2,480
	Install (Labor)	32	hr	\$ 66	\$ 2,112
<b>Seed &amp; Hay</b>					
	Hydro-seed 5 acres	217,800	sf	\$ 0.14	\$ 30,492
	Install (TD-7)	108	hr	\$ 110	\$ 11,880
	Install (Loader)	86	hr	\$ 150	\$ 12,900
	Install (Labor)	216	hr	\$ 66	\$ 14,256

**Total Cost Estimate**

**\$ 106,230**